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199501030000
01411

01/03/1995
01:53:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEARN,
DANNY E

199501050000
03631

01/05/1995
09:12:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199410250003
20161

199501170000
13141

01/17/1995
01:03:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUONGO,
PETER A

199401070000
07121

199501170000
13931

01/17/1995
02:38:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOOSTREE,
ROBERT C JR

199501090000
07611

01/09/1995
03:23:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORT CORP

199501090000
07601

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:1995-
00760

199501110000
09531

01/11/1995
02:27:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WATTS,
MICHAEL R

199501240000
18881

01/24/1995
08:46:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312090003
94611

199501250000
20241

01/25/1995
09:25:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199311120003
58671

199501250000
20501

01/25/1995
10:39:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, KIM J 7 67 Lot#:73 Book:7
Pg:67

199501310000
27121

01/31/1995
10:17:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199406130001
88151

199501180000
14901

01/18/1995
01:33:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199301260000
24501

199501230000
17751

01/23/1995
09:40:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

7 66 199501230000
17741

Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:66
Desc:1995-
01774

199501120000
10401

01/12/1995
09:54:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303260000
82101

199501240000
19021

01/24/1995
09:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199408170002
55921


