Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199501030000 01411	01/03/1995 01:53:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARN, DANNY E						Description
199501050000 03631	01/05/1995 09:12:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199410250003 20161	
199501170000 13141	01/17/1995 01:03:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUONGO, PETER A					199401070000 07121	
199501170000 13931	01/17/1995 02:38:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOOSTREE, ROBERT C JR						
199501090000 07611	01/09/1995 03:23:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORT CORP					199501090000 07601	Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:1995- 00760
199501110000 09531	01/11/1995 02:27:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	WATTS, MICHAEL R						
199501240000 18881	01/24/1995 08:46:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199312090003 94611	
199501250000 20241	01/25/1995 09:25:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199311120003 58671	
199501250000 20501	01/25/1995 10:39:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, KIM J			7	67		Lot#:73 Book:7 Pg:67
199501310000 27121	01/31/1995 10:17:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199406130001 88151	
199501180000 14901	01/18/1995 01:33:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199301260000 24501	
199501230000 17751	01/23/1995 09:40:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP			7	66	199501230000 17741	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:66 Desc:1995- 01774
199501120000 10401	01/12/1995 09:54:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199303260000 82101	
199501240000 19021	01/24/1995 09:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199408170002 55921	